


 E40FX Parts Manual



1

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 CHAS-EPFX313 Frame E40FX-10000000，Matte Black 1

2 CHAS-EPFX315 Pipe Tail Plug For 50*30*3.0 square tube 2

3 CHAS-EPFX314 Pedal Mounting Base
E40FX-05010500，S0，Matte Black

4

4 HW-EP768 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt M8×20,Dacro 16

5 HW-EP824 Standard Spring Washer  - 16

1

2

3

4 5 6

7
8

9 10 11

12

1314



6 BRAK-EP532 Flat Washer  - 16

7 DSH-EPFX814 Dashboard Bracket Right E40FX-17000106，S0，Q235B，Matte Black 1

8 DSH-EPFX813 Dashboard Bracket Left E40FX-17000105，S0，Q235B，Matte Black 1

9 HW-EPFX1063 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt M6×16,A2-70 4

10 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer A2, stainless steel 8

11 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metal insert hex lock nut 1 M6,A2-70,Grade 8 4

12 CHAS-EPFX312 Forklift Arm Limiter E40FX-03050090，S0，5mm steel plate/Q235，Matte Black 2

13 HW-EP792 Small series hex flange bolt fine thread M10×1.25×40 4

14 HW-EP703 Metal insert fine thread hex flange lock nut M10×1.25 4



2

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 WC-EPFX374 Rim trim cover for 3106044938(14*7rims) 1

2 WT-EP812 Wheel Lug M12*1.25 4

3 WT-EP802 Bias Tire 20*9.00-12，with 12*7 Aluminum rim,E-Mark 1

3 WT-EP810 Street Tire 23*10.5-14 Street tire, 23*10.5-14 1

4 WT-EPFX619 12 inch aluminium rim Aluminum 1



4 WT-EPFX816 14 inch aluminium rim 14*7,Aluminum 1

5 WT-EP806 Inflating Valve with18*8.5-8 wheel and 8*7 rim 1

6 SR-EPFX655 Spindle, LH  - 1

7 SUS-EPFX234 Front Dust Cap For 3101065165/3101065166 1

8 HW-EP966 Hub Lock Nut 40Cr，M18×1.5 2

9 HW-EP921 Flat Washer M18，Φ30*Φ19 2

10 SUS-EPFX235 Front hub assemble For 3101065165/3101065166 2

11 SUS-EPFX236 Front Rotor For 3101065165/3101065166 2

12 SUS-EPFX237 Front Wheel Stud For 3101065165/3101065166 8

13 SUS-EPFX241 Steering Knuckle, LH For 3101065165/3101065166 1

14 BRAK-EP544 Front Brake Pads( L ) - 2

15 HW-EP910 Retaining Clip A - 1

16 HW-EP911 Retaining Clip B - 1

17 BRAK-EPFX520 Left Brake Caliper Assembly For 3101065165/3101065166 1

18 HW-EP1016 Mounting Bracket Bolt M12*30 4

19 SR-EPFX656 Spindle, RH  - 1

20 SUS-EPFX242 Steering Knuckle, RH For 3101065166 1

21 BRAK-EPFX524 Right Brake Caliper Assembly For 3101065166 1

22 SUS-EP216 Front Shock Absorber Assemble A0 2

23 HW-EP702
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M10,Dacro 1



24 HW-EP739 Flat Washer - 1

25 HW-EP765 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt M10×55,Dacro 1

26 HW-EP764 Hex Bolt M10×65,Dacro 1

27 HW-EP702
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M10,Dacro 1

28 HW-EP739 Flat Washer - 1

29 SUS-EP228 Control Arm, Lower, LH A1 1

30 SUS-EP226 Control Arm, Upper A1 2

31 HW-EP1010 Metal insert fine thread hex flange lock nut M12×1.25 8

33 HW-EP946 Enlarged series hex flange bolt M12×1.25×75 8

34 HW-EP1018 Cotter Pin - 4

35 SUS-EP227 Control Arm, Lower, RH A1 1

36 HW-EPFX1076 Left Oil Pipe Clip S0，Q235，2mm 1

37 HW-EPFX1093 Right Oil Pipe Clip S0，Q235，2mm 1

38 HW-EPFX1070 Hex Socket Cylinder Head Screw M6×30,A2-70 1

39 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer A2, stainless steel 1

40 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut M6,A2-70 1



3

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 WT-EP812 Wheel Lug A0M12*1.25 4

2 WT-EP802 Bias Tire 20*9.00-12,with 12*7 Aluminum rim,E-Mark 2

2-1 WT-EP810 Street Tire 23*10.5-14 Street tire, 23*10.5-14,  --FORTIS T5,  500KG 2

3 WT-EP806 Inflating Valve with 18*8.5-8 wheel and 8*7 rim 2

4 WT-EPFX619 12 inch aluminium rim SIZE:12*7,Aluminum 2

4-1 WT-EPFX816 14 inch aluminium rim 14*7,Aluminum,-20 2

5 AXEL-EPFX128 Rear Axle Assembly 14:1 S0,14:1 1



6 HW-EP702
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M10,Dacro 14

7 HW-EPFX1095 U Bolt A0,60×52×40×M10,Dacro 4

8 SUS-EPFX239 Rear Shock Absorber Assembly DG.C2-080007，C0 2

9 SUS-EPFX238 Leaf spring assembly DG.C2.8-08010000,A2,DiameterΦ22mm 2

10 HW-EP886 Steel Plate Rubber Sleeve  - 12

11 HW-EP988 Rib Bolt DG.C2-050029,C3,40Cr/45,Dacro 6

12 SUS-EPFX240 Shackle Plate DG.C2-080005，S0，Q235,Black 4



4

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 SR-EPFX652 Steering Wheel 360mm 1

2 SR-EPFX660 Steering Wheel Nut  - 1

3 HW-EPFX1087 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×60,A2-70 3

4 HW-EP741 Flat Washer A2,M6(12*6.4*1.6)，A200 3

1

2
3 4

5

6

7 8

9

10
11

13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

12

30

31

32

33
34
35



5 HW-EPFX1080 Clip Nut M6,Grade8.8 3

6 HW-EPFX1034 Combination Switch left cover E40FX-17000015,S0，PP，3MM,0.11KG,MT11030 1

7 HW-EPFX1033 Combination switch right cover E40FX-17000014,S0，PP，2MM,0.07KG,MT11030 1

8 HW-EPFX1054 Cross recessed pan head screw M5×25,A2-70 2

9 SR-EPFX602 Steering Column Cover left E40FX-17000025,S0,MT11030,PP,3MM,0.12KG 1

10 HW-EP744 Flat Washer M5(10*5.3*1),A200 3

11 HW-EPFX1055 Cross recessed pan head screw M5×40,A2-70 2

12 HW-EPFX1054 Cross recessed pan head screw M5×25,A2-70 1

13 HW-EPFX1077 M5 Clip Nut DG.A2.1-10005100 2

14 SR-EPFX601 Steering Column Cover right E40FX-17000010,S0,MT11030,PP,3MM 1

15 SR-EPFX657 Steering Column Assembly 607mm 1

16 SR-EPFX658 Steering column mounting shaft E40FX-03050008,S1 2

17 HW-EP968 Type 1 Non-Metallic Insert Hex Lock Nut M5,A2-70 4

18 HW-EP749 Flat Washer M5,(15*5.3*1.0),A200 4

19 BRAK-EPFX526 Step shaft sleeve 4 E40FX-03050011，S0，H59，Φ40*Φ16*10 2

20 HW-EP839 Phillips Countersunk Head Screw M5×20,A2-70 4

21 HW-EPFX1071 Hexagon Head Bolt M6×16,Dacro 4

22 HW-EP996 Standard Type Spring Washer  - 4

23 HW-EP912 Flat washer  - 4

24 BRAK-EPFX502 Adjustable Gas Springs E40FX-13001400，S0，100mm,70kg 1



25 HW-EPFX1043 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt M8×35,Dacro 2

26 BRAK-EP532 Flat Washer  - 2

27 HW-EP705 Type 1 All-Metal Insert Hex Lock Nut M8,Dacro 2

28 SR-EP650 Shaft Tube, Lower - 1

29 SUS-EP229 Steering Rack A2，108mm 1

30 HW-EP792 Small series hex flange bolt fine thread M10×1.25×40,8.8,Dacro 4

31 HW-EP703 Metal insert fine thread hex flange lock nut M10×1.25,Dacro 4

32 SR-EPFX659 Steering Gear Outer Ball Head (Right) For 3108104959 2

33 HW-EP1018 Cotter Pin - 2

34 HW-EP901 Flat Washer M12(24*13*2.5) 2

35 HW-EPFX1072 Hexagonal slotted thin nut with fine thread For 3101011802 2



5

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 HW-EP845 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×16,A2-70 2

2 BRAK-EPFX504 Oil Reservoir DG.C2+2.8T-03030066，A0 1

3 BRAK-EPFX510 Brake fluid DOT4  500ML/piece 2



4 HW-EP728 Clamp φ16mm (6M) 4

5 HW-EP1028 Oil-Resistant Hose Ф15×3.25 1

6 BRAK-EP546 Brake Pump Assembly A1,80mm 1

7 HW-EP783 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt M8×30,Dacro 2

8 BRAK-EP532 Flat Washer  - 4

9 HW-EP705 Type 1 All-Metal Insert Hex Lock Nut M8,Dacro 2

10 BRAK-EPFX513 Brake Return Torsion Spring E40FX-03050001，S1，65Mn 1

11 HW-EPFX1079
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
GB/T6187.1-M12,Dacro 1

12 HW-EPFX1049 Coarse Thread Hex Head Bolt GB/T5782-M12×110,Dacro 1

13 HW-EP901 Flat Washer GB/T 97.1-12,Dacro,M12(24*13*2.5) 1

14 BRAK-EPFX525 Step Shaft Sleeve 1 E40FX-03050003,S1,Φ24*Φ16*17,Φ12 2

15 BRAK-EPFX501 Brake pedal E40FX-03050100，S1，Q235 1

16 BRAK-EP537 Pin Shaft φ8*28，GB/T882-2008 1

17 HW-EP1017 Cotter Pin GB/T91-2.5×25 1

18 BRAK-EP532 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8,Dacro 1

19 BRAK-EP536 Hydraulic Pump Push Rod φ9*85 1

20 HW-EP798 Type 1 Hex Nut Coarse Thread GB/T6170-M8,Dacro 1

21 BRAK-EP508 Brake Pedal Hydraulic Connector - 1

22 BRAK-EPFX512 Brake Pedal Limit Plate E40FX-03049900,S0,Q235,3MM 1

23 LIGHT-EP501 Brake Lights Switch DC12V，10A，with M10 1



24 BRAK-EPFX508 Accelerator Pedal  - 1

25 BRAK-EPFX507 Accelerator 48V,0-4.65V,HSJS-48050,IP67,6P-174264-2 1

26 HW-EP768 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt GB/T5783-M8×20,Dacro 3

27 HW-EP824 Standard Spring Washer GB/T93-8，Dacro 2

28 BRAK-EP532 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8，Dacro 5

29 HW-EP705 Type 1 All-Metal Insert Hex Lock Nut GB/T6184-M8,Dacro 2

30 BRAK-EP551 Disc Brake Assembly Oil Pipe GB 16897，M10×1，L=520 2

31 BRAK-EPFX517 E-Type Retaining Ring Q/2A-CJ-425 4

32 BRAK-EPFX518 Front Hard Oil Pipe E40FX-03060010，S1，GB 11611，M10×1 2

33 BRAK-EP528 3-way Valve DN.14F.9-20011101，A0，YT40-1 3

34 BRAK-EPFX519 Front upper hard Oil Pipe E40FX-03060020，S1，GB 11611，M10×1 1

35 HW-EP783 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt GB/T5783-M8×30,Dacro 1

36 BRAK-EP532 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8,Dacro 2

37 HW-EP705 Type 1 All-Metal Insert Hex Lock Nut GB/T6184-M8,Dacro 2

38 BRAK-EPFX521 Middle Hard Oil Pipe E40FX-03060030，S1，GB 11611，M10×1 1

39 BRAK-EPFX527 Two-Way Connector DN.14F-03070010，A0,M10,8mm 2

40 BRAK-EPFX522 Middle Rear Hard Oil Pipe E40FX-03060050，S0，GB 11611，M10×1 1

41 BRAK-EPFX523 Rear Hard Oil Pipe E40FX-03060040，S1，GB 11611，M10×1 2

42 BRAK-EP550 Disc Brake Assembly Oil Pipe EV.G4-03060013，A1，GB 16897，M10×1，450 2

43 HW-EP949 Thin Hex Nut Fine Thread GB/T6173-M16×1.5 2



44 BRAK-EPFX516 Electromagnetic Parking Handle 210mm 1

45 HW-EPFX1045
Coarse Thread Full Thread Hexagon Head 

Bolt
GB/T5783-M6×30,A2-70 2

46 HW-EP912 Flat washer GB/T97.1-6，Dacro 4

47 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70，Grade 8 2

48 BRAK-EPFX515 Electromagnetic Parking Bending Cable E40FX-07140000,S1 1

49 HW-EP798 Type 1 Hex Nut Coarse Thread GB/T6170-M8,Dacro 2



6

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 FF-EPFX411 Rear Fender Flare( Right ) E40FX-17000051,S0，MT11030，PP，3.5MM,0.33KG 1

2 FF-EPFX413 Rear Fender Flare( Left ） E40FX-17000050,S0，PP，3.5MM,0.33KG，MT11030 1

3 HW-EPFX1041 Clip E40FX-10005003,S0 22

4 FF-EPFX414 Rear Fender Flare fastener DH.B4.2-17090880,S0,Q235,1.5mm 4



5 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer GB/T 96.1-6,A2, stainless steel 28

6 HW-EPFX1056
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
GB/T845-ST4.8×15 8

7 HW-EP846 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M6×20,A2-70 2

8 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70 12

9 HW-EPFX1061 Fender Flare Mounting Bracket E40FX-17000110,S0 12

10 WC-EPFX373 Right Rear Wheel Cover E40FX-17000053,S0,PP,2MM,0.625KG 1

11 WC-EPFX371 Left Rear Wheel Cover E40FX-17000052,S0,PP,2MM,0.625KG 1

12 HW-EPFX1081 Clip nut E40FX-10005002,S0,M6 10

13 HW-EP951 External Hex Tail Self-Drilling Screw GB/T15856.4-M4.8*16 6

14 FF-EPFX412 Front Fender Flare (Right) E40FX-17000018,S0，PP，2.5MM,0.2KG 1

15 LIGHT-EPFX526 Front Side Reflector 85*31 2

16 FF-EPFX410 Front Fender Flare ( Left ) E40FX-17000017,S0，PP，2.5MM,0.2KG,MT11030 1

17 WC-EPFX370 Left Front Wheel Cover E40FX-17000019,S0,PP,2MM,0.6KG 1

18 WC-EPFX372 Right Front Wheel Cover E40FX-17000020,S0,PP,2MM,0.6KG 1

19 HW-EP848 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T818 ，M6*40  ，A2-70 2

20 BD-EPFX484 Rear Side Reflector  - 2



7



NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 FM-EPFX521 Front floor mat E40FX-17000039,S0,PP,5MM,4.5KG 1

2 RADIO-EPFX225 Speaker Cavity E40FX-17000079,S0，PP，3MM，0.08KG 2

3 HW-EPFX1080 Nut Clamp  - 12

4 HW-EP846 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×20,A2-70 12

5 HW-EPFX1081 Clip nut E40FX-10005002,S0,M6 16

6 FM-EPFX522 Rear floor mat E40FX-17000040,S0,PP,5MM,3.3KG 1

7 BD-EPFX435 Front floor mat E40FX-17000086，S0，MT11030，2.44kg 1

8 BD-EPFX436 Rear floor mat E40FX-17000087，S0，MT11030，2.12kg 1

9 BTRY-EPFX921 Battery Tray E40FX-17000041,S0，PP，4MM，1.9KG 1



8



NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 DSH-EPFX812 Dashboard E40FX-17000023,S1,PP,3.5MM 1

2 HW-EPFX1083 Philips Oval Head Bolt GB/T973,M6×16,Dacro 17

3 HW-EPFX1082 Clip Nut E40FX-10005002,S0M6 12

4 DSH-EPFX815 Dashboard Lower Panel E40FX-17000024,S0,PP,3.5MM,0.1KG 1

5 DSH-EPFX816 Dashboard Middle Support E40FX-05050070,S0 1

6 HW-EP951 External Hex Tail Self-Drilling Screw GB/T15856.4-M4.8*16 2

7 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70 3

8 DSH-EPFX823 Glove Box Left E40FX-17000035,S0，PP，2.5MM，0.44KG，MT11030 1

9 DSH-EPFX824 Glove Box Right E40FX-17000036,S0，PP，2.5MM，0.51KG，MT11030 1

10 HW-EP985 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.2×16,A2-70 10

11 DSH-EPFX821 Glove Box Hinge Left E40FX-17000076,S0，PP，3MM，0.01KG 2

12 DSH-EPFX822 Glove Box Hinge Right E40FX-17000077,S0，PP，3MM，0.01KG 2

13 BD-EPFX522 Storage box shaft reinforcement plate DH.B4.2-17090660,S0,Q235,2MM 2

14 HW-EPFX1085 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T818-M4×20,A2-70 4

15 HW-EP749 Flat Washer GB/T96-M5,(15*5.3*1.0）,A200 4

16 HW-EPFX1094 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M4,A2-70 4

17 HW-EP843
Cross recessed pan head self-drilling and 

self-tapping screw
GB 9074.18-ST4.2×13 4

18 DSH-EPFX820 Glove Box Cover Left E40FX-17000031,S0，PP，3.5MM，0.12KG，MT11030 1

19 DSH-EPFX825 Gloved Box Cover (Right) E40FX-17000032,S0，PP，3.5MM，0.15KG，MT11030 1



20 BX-EP920 Golved Box Cover lock - 2

21 DSH-EPFX817 Dashboard Trim(Left) E40FX-17000033,S0,ABS,3MM,0.063KG 1

22 DSH-EPFX818 Dashboard Trims (Middle) E40FX-17000006,S0,ABS 1

23 DSH-EPFX819 Dashboard Trims (Right) E40FX-17000034,S0,ABS,3MM,0.071KG 1

24 HW-EPFX1036 Clip - 22

25 DSH-EPFX810 Cup Holder Left E40FX-17000021,S1,PP,2.5MM,0.14KG,MT11030 1

26 DSH-EPFX811 Cup Holder Right  E40FX-17000022,S1,PP,2.5MM,0.14KG,MT11030 1

27 BRAK-EPFX511 Brake fluid reservoir Cover E40FX-17000030,S0，PP，2.5MM，0.03KG，MT11030 1

28 ACS-EPFX131 Speedometers Base E40FX-17000029,S0，PP，3MM，0.16KG，MT11030 15

29 HW-EPFX1075 Large screen base fixing plate  - 1

30 HW-EPFX1089 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M5×12 1

31 HW-EP968 Type 1 Non-Metallic Insert Hex Lock Nut GB/T889.1-M5,A2-70 1

32 DSH-EPFX826 Wireless Charging Reinforcement Plate DH.B4.2-17090550,S0,Q235,2MM 1

33 HW-EPFX1080 Nut Clamp EU.2A.1-13001530,S0,65Mn,M6,Grade 8.8 1

34 HW-EPFX1046
Coarse thread full-thread hexagon head 

bolt
GB/T5783-M10×20,Dacro 1

35 HW-EP704 Type 1 All-Metal Insert Hex Lock Nut GB/T6184-M10,Dacro 1

36 DSH-EPFX827 Wireless Charing Box E40FX-17000027,S0，PP，3MM，0.2KG 1

37 BD-EPFX475 Wireless Charger Cover E40FX-17000005,S0，PP 1

38 HW-EPFX1053 Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T818-M4×8,A2-70 4

39 HW-EP752 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-4,A2 4



40 HW-EP862 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.2×12,A2-70 4

41 HW-EPFX1083 Philips Oval Head Bolt GB/T973,M6×16,Dacro 1

42 CNTR-EPFX420 Controller mounting plate  - 1

43 BD-EPFX485 Button panel E40FX-17000026,S0,PP,3MM,0.13KG 1

44 HW-EP845 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M6×16,A2-70 1

45 HW-EPFX1081 Nut Clamp  - 1

46 GP-EPFX825 Umbrella Holder E40FX-17000007,S0，PP 1

47 HW-EP985 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.2×16,A2-70 1



9



NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 BD-EPFX492 Front Hood E40FX-17000011,S0，PP，3.5MM，2.94KG 1

2 HW-EPFX1082 Nut Clamp E40FX-10005002,S0,M6 1

3 HW-EPFX1091 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M6×20,A2-70 8

4 BD-EPFX453 Front Hood Cover E40FX-17000001,S0,pearl white 1

5 HW-EPFX1062 Front Storage Box Hinge E40FX-17000003,S0 2

6 HW-EP985 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.2×16,A2-70 2

7 HW-EP914 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8,A2 2

8 HW-EPFX1052
Cross recessed countersunk self-tapping 

screw
GB/T846-ST4.2×16,A2-70 6

9 BD-EPFX474 Front Storage Box E40FX-17000002,S0，ABS，2MM，MT11030 1

10 HW-EP846 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M6×20,A2-70 7

11 BD-EPFX487 Central Control Door Lock Fixing Plate E40FX-03050080，S0，3mm/Q235 1

12 HW-EP846 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M6×20,A2-70 4

13 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer GB/T 96.1-6,A2, stainless steel 4

14 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70 4

15 BD-EPFX500 Lock Block - 1

16 HW-EP985 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.2×16,A2-70 2

17 HW-EP741 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-6,A2,M6(12*6.4*1.6)，A200 2

18 BD-EPFX486 Central Control Door Lock 12V 1

19 BD-EPFX497 Latch Release Cable Ring 82191-50E00 1



20 HW-EPFX1063 Hex Bolt GB/T5783-M6×16,A2-70 2

21 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer GB/T 96.1-6,A2, stainless steel 4

22 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70 2

23 BRAK-EPFX509 Brake Cable Assembly 82160-77A00 1

24 BD-EPFX470 Front Grille Trim E40FX-17000013,S0，ABS，2MM，0.007KG 1

25 HW-EP862 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.2×12,A2-70 16

26 BD-EPFX469 Front Grille E40FX-17000012,S0，ABS，2.5MM，1.1KG 1

27 HW-EP862 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.2×12,A2-70 12



10

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1
BD-EPFX476 Front Bumper E40FX-17000100,S0，PP 1

2
HW-EP848 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T818 ，M6*40  ，A2-70 4

3
HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer GB/T 96.1-6,A2, stainless steel 4

4
HW-EPFX1081 Nut Clamp E40FX-10005002,S0,M6 4

5
BRG-EPFX605 Front Brushguard E40FX-06040500,S1,Q235 1

6
HW-EP936

Coarse thread full-thread hexagon head 

bolt
GB/T5783-M8×40,A2-70 2

7
HW-EP914 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8,A2 6

8
HW-EP831 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts GB/T889.1-M8,304 3

9
HW-EP784 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt GB/T5783-M8×25,A2-70 1



11



NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 WS-EPFX376 Upper Windshield Panel For 3411013655 1

2 WS-EPFX375 Lower Windshield Panel For 3411013655 1

3 HW-EPFX1048
Coarse thread full-thread hexagon head 

bolt
GB/T5783-M6×55,A2-70 2

4 HW-EP755 Flat Washer GB/T 97.1-6,A2 4

5 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70 4

6 HW-EP821 Clip Strip Positioning Post ф20×ф14×16 2

7 ACS-EP109 Left Side View Mirrors  - 1

8 ACS-EP110 Right Side View Mirrors  - 1

9 HW-EP978 Philips Pan Head Bolt GB/T 818-M6×50,A2-70 4

10 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer GB/T 96.1-6,A2, stainless steel 8

11 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70 4

12 HW-EP724 Outer hexagonal protective cap M6 4

13 BD-EPFX457 Front Post Lower Plastic Cover (Left) E40FX-17000082，S0 1

14 TP-EPFX363 Left Front Post E40FX-05050010，S0，30*30 1

15 TP-EPFX364 Right Front Post E40FX-05050010，S0，30*30 1

16 BD-EPFX458 Front Post Lower Plastic Cover (Right) E40FX-17000083，S0 1

17 HW-EPFX1064 Hex Bolt with Flange GB/T5789-M10×50,Dacro 4

18 HW-EP865 Tube tail plug 25*25 2

19 BD-EPFX496 Inner lining pad E40FX-03050040，S0，4.0mm 2



20 BD-EPFX495 Inner lining crossbar E40FX-05050040，S0 1

21 HW-EPFX1067 Hex socket button head screw GB/T70.2-M8×75,A2-70 2

22 HW-EP914 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8,A2 12

23 HW-EP831 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts GB/T889.1-M8,304 6

24 HW-EPFX1069 Hex socket button head screw GB/T 70.2-M8×80,A2-70 4

25 ACS-EPFX130 Inner View Mirrors  Mounting Base E40FX-05050030，S0，3.0mm 1

26 HW-EP846 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M6×20,A2-70 2

27 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer GB/T 96.1-6,A2, stainless steel 2

27 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1-M6,A2-70 2

28 ACS-EPFX129 Inner View Mirrors  - 1



12



NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 TP-EPFX365 Roof E40FX-17000065,S0，MT11030，PP，4MM，11.3KG 1

2 LIGHT-EPFX531 Light with rain curtain card slot front/rear E40FX-19010400,S0 2

3 HW-EPFX1092 Phillips Head Self-Tapping Screw GB/T845-ST4.8×20,A2-70 6

4 HW-EPFX1040 Clip E40FX-10005004,S0 4

5 LIGHT-EPFX529 Light strip rain curtain slot left E40FX-19010500,S0 1

6 LIGHT-EPFX530 Light strip rain curtain slot right E40FX-19010600,S0 1

7 HW-EP863
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
GB/T845-ST4.8×12,A2-70 12

8 TP-EPFX366 Roof Liner Rod E40FX-11000050，S0，25*25*3 2

9 HW-EP959 Hex socket button head screw GB/T70.2-M8×45.0,A2-70 8

10 HW-EP914 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8,A2 16

11 HW-EP831 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts GB/T889.1-M8,304 8

12 HW-EP847 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/T973,M6×35,A2-70 2

13 HW-EPFX1081 Nut Clamp E40FX-10005002,S0M6 2

14 TP-EPFX367 Roof Liner Rod E40FX-05060010,S0 1

15 HW-EP807 Hex Round Bolt ISO7380-M8×50,A2-70 4

16 HW-EP914 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-8,A2 8

17 HW-EP831 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts GB/T889.1-M8,304 4

18 TP-EP361 Handle DG.C4.8-05001000，A0 3

19 HW-EPFX1086 Phillips Pan Head Screw GB/YB 818-M6×20,A2-70 6



20 BD-EPFX463 Rear Post Left E40FX-10135000，S0，60*40 1

21 BD-EPFX467 Rear Post Right E40FX-10136000，S0，60*40 1

22 HW-EPFX1044
Coarse Thread Full Thread Hexagon Head 

Bolt
GB/T5783-M10×60,A2-70 2

23 HW-EP913 Flat Washer GB/T97.1-10,A2 4

24 HW-EP832 Type 1 Non-Metallic Insert Hex Lock Nut GB/T889.1-M10,A2-70,304 2

25 BD-EPFX461 Rear Post Upper Rubber Sleeve Left
E40FX-17000103，S0，Matt Black，Pattern：MT11030，NR 

Rubber
1

26 BD-EPFX462 Rear Post Upper Rubber Sleeve Right
E40FX-17000103，S0，Matt Black，Pattern：MT11030，NR 

Rubber
1

27 HW-EP757 Plastic nail Φ17.5*23mm 2

28 BD-EPFX459 Rear Post  Lower Cover Left E40FX-17000084，S0，MT11030，0.24kg 1

29 BD-EPFX460 Rear Post Lower Cover Right E40FX-17000085，S0，MT11030，0.24kg 1

30 HW-EP813 Hex socket button head screw ISO7380-M8×65,A2-70 4

31 HW-EP914 Flat washer GB/T97.1-8,A2 8

32 HW-EP831 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts GB/T889.1-M8,304 4



13





NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 STC-EPFX2001 Seat assembly E40FX-17000210，S0 2

2 ST-EPFX995 Seat frame E40FX-05050100，S0，Q235 2

3 HW-EP844 Phillips Pan Head Screw M5×16,A2-70 4

4 HW-EP968 Type 1 Non-Metallic Insert Hex Lock Nut M5,A2-70 4

5 ST-EPFX992 Seat base plate E40FX-17000066,S0，MT11030，PP，3MM，1.53KG 2

6 HW-EPFX1051
Cross recessed countersunk self-tapping 

screw
GB/T846-ST4.8×25,A2-70 28

7 HW-EPFX1073 Hinge (male) E40FX-04002000，S1，3mm 3

8 HW-EPFX1084 Phillips Countersunk Head Screw M6×16,A2-70 6

9 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer A2, stainless steel 6

10 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut M6,A2-70，Grade 8 6

11 HW-EPFX1035 Female Hinge E40FX-04002010，S0，3mm 2

12 HW-EP840 Cross recessed countersunk screw M6×20,A2-70 4

13 ST-EPFX962 Armrest assembly E40FX-17000230，S0 1

14 ST-EPFX954 Armrest assembly E40FX-17000240，S0 2

15 ST-EPFX955 Armrest assembly E40FX-17000250，S0 1

16 HW-EPFX1068 Hex socket button head screw M8*20,A2-70 16

17 ST-EPFX966 Pearl White & Black Leather Backrest E40FX-17000220,S0,Black+pearl white 2

18 ST-EPFX977 Front backrest bracket welding E40FX-05010200，S0 1

19 ST-EPFX978 Rear backrest bracket welding E40FX-05010300，S0 1



20 HW-EP815  Hex Socket Button Head Screw  - 4

21 HW-EP742 Large washers GB/T 96.1-8,A2 4

22 ST-EPFX979 Front Backrest Cover E40FX-17000069,S0,matte black 1

23 ST-EPFX980 Rear Backrest Cover E40FX-17000071,S0,matte black 1

24 HW-EPFX1057
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
 - 4

25 ST-EPFX984 Backrest armrest E40FX-17000074,S0,PP,5MM,0.15KG 2

26 BD-EPFX478 Left Backrest Armrest Cap E40FX-17000101,S0 2

27 BD-EPFX479 Right Backrest Armrest Cap E40FX-17000102,S0 2

28 HW-EP980 Philips Pan Head Bolt M6×30,A2-70 4

29 ST-EPFX991 Net pocket trim E40FX-17000075,S0，MT11030，PP，7MM，0.06KG 2

30 HW-EP862 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw  - 12

31 HW-EPFX1037 Front Cup Holder Reinforcement Plate DH.B4.2-17090440，S0，Q235，2MM 1

32 HW-EP1044
Cross recessed countersunk head self-

drilling self-tapping screw
 - 2

33 HW-EP844 Phillips Pan Head Screw M5×16,A2-70 1

34 HW-EP968 Type 1 Non-Metallic Insert Hex Lock Nut M5,A2-70 1

35 ST-EPFX983 Backrest cover with cup holder E40FX-17000073,S0，MT11030，PP，2.5MM，0.15KG 1

36 ST-EPFX981 Front Seat Belt Inspection E40FX-17000072,S0,PP,3.5MM,0.4KG 1

37 HW-EPFX1036 Clip - 5

38 BD-EPFX472 Left Rear Inspection Cover E40FX-17000070,S0 1

39 BD-EPFX477 Right Rear Inspection Cover E40FX-17000180,S0 1



40 HW-EPFX1042 Clips For Seat back Covers - 12

41 HW-EP945 Hex Bolt GB/T5783-M10×65,Dacro 6

42 HW-EP739 Flat washer GB/T97.1-10,Dacro 12

43 HW-EP704 Type 1 all-metal insert hex lock nut GB/T6184-M10,Dacro 6

44 ST-EPFX958 Seat post rubber sleeve E40FX-17000088，S0，MT11030，0.13kg 2

45 ST-EPFX959 Seat belt rubber sleeve E40FX-17000089，S0，MT11030，0.19kg 1

46 ST-EPFX986 Pearl White Front seat bucket front panel E40FX-17000037,S0，pearl white 1

47 HW-EPFX1084 Phillips Countersunk Head Screw GB/T819.1-M6×16,A2-70 7

48 HW-EPFX1040 Clip E40FX-10005004,S0 2

49 HW-EP846 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×20,A2-70 2

50 HW-EPFX1081 Nut Clamp E40FX-10005002,S0,M6 2

51 HW-EPFX1050
Cross recessed countersunk self-tapping 

screw
- 2

52 ST-EPFX982 Front seat bucket rear panel E40FX-17000038,S0，PP，3.5MM，1.5KG，MT11030 1

53 HW-EPFX1036 Clip - 4

54 BD-EPFX503 Middle row seat frame welding E40FX-05010100，S1 1

55 HW-EPFX1080 Nut Clamp M6,Grade8.8 7

56 HW-EP792 Small series hex flange bolt fine thread GB/T16674.2-M10×1.25×40,8.8,Dacro 4

57 HW-EP703 Metal insert fine thread hex flange lock nut GB/T6187.1-M10×1.25,Dacro 4

58 ST-EPFX993 Seat belt cover left E40FX-17000008,S0,PP 1

59 ST-EPFX994 Seat belt cover right E40FX-17000009,S0,PP 1

60 HW-EPFX1050
Cross recessed countersunk self-tapping 

screw
- 6



14

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 ST-EPFX975 Seat Belt
Three-point seat belt, total length 3.6m., DOT, E-mark 

certification
4

2 HW-EP812 Hex socket button head screw M10×25,A2-70 12

3 HW-EP995 Standard Spring Washer - 4



4 HW-EP913 Flat Washer A2 24

5 HW-EP877 Seat Belt Bushing φ10.1*φ13.5*6mm 4

6 HW-EP704 Type 1 all-metal insert hex lock nut M10,Dacro 8

7 ST-EPFX976 Seat Belt Buckle - 4

8 HW-EPFX1060 Enlarged series hex flange bolt M10×25 4

9 HW-EP702
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M10,Dacro 4



15

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 BD-EPFX438 Pearl White Rear cover front panel E40FX-17000046,S0,Pearl White 1

2 HW-EP840 Cross recessed countersunk screw M6×20,A2-70 13

3 HW-EPFX1080 Nut Clamp M6,Grade8.8 7

4 BD-EPFX444 Pearl White Rear cover E40FX-17000047,S0,Pearl White 1

5 HW-EPFX1081 Nut Clamp E40FX-10005002,S0,M6 6



6 HW-EP845 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×16,A2-70 2

7 HW-EPFX1050
Cross recessed countersunk self-tapping 

screw
 - 2

8 BD-EPFX488 Compartment protective liner E40FX-17000049,S0,PP,3.5MM,1.9KG 1

9 HW-EPFX1040 Clip E40FX-10005004,S0 6

10 HW-EP862 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw  - 6

11 BD-EPFX508 Rear hood reinforcing plate DH.B4.2-17000500,S0 1

12 HW-EP861
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
 - 3

13 HW-EP847 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×35,A2-70 4

14 HW-EP833 Type 1 non-metallic insert hex lock nut M6,A2-70 4

15 RADIO-EPFX225 Speaker Cavity E40FX-17000079,S0，PP，3MM，0.08KG 2

16 BD-EPFX473 Rear seat storage box E40FX-17000048,S0，PP，3.5MM，1.3Kg，MT11030 1

17 BD-EPFX509 Rear storage box body E40FX-17000055,S0，MT11030，PP，3.5MM，2.3KG, 1

18 BD-EPFX513 Rear storage box shell E40FX-17000054,S0，MT11030，PP，3.5MM，0.3KG 1

19 HW-EP863
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
 - 9

20 HW-EPFX1040 Clip E40FX-10005004,S0 9

21 BD-EPFX512 Rear storage box handle (right) E40FX-17000059,S0，MT11030，PP，3.5MM，0.06KG 1

22 BD-EPFX511 Rear storage box handle (left) E40FX-17000058,S0，MT11030，PP，3.5MM，0.06KG 1

23 HW-EP863
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
 - 8

24 HW-EPFX1040 Clip E40FX-10005004,S0 4

25 HW-EP749 Flat Washer M5,(15*5.3*1.0），A200 8



26 BD-EPFX510 Rear storage box cover E40FX-17000056,S0，MT11030，PP，3MM，0.5KG 1

27 BD-EPFX519 Storage box hinge E40FX-17000060,S0，MT11030，PP，5MM，0.02KG 2

28 BD-EPFX520 Storage box hinge seat E40FX-17000061,S0，MT11030，PP，5MM，0.01KG 2

29 BD-EPFX521 Storage box hinge shaft E40FX-17000062,S0，MT11030，PP，5MM，0.002KG, 2

30 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer  - 2

31 HW-EP833
Type 1 non-metallic insert hexagon lock 

nut
M6,A2-70，Grade 8 2

32 BX-EP920 Storage box cover lock - 1

33 BD-EPFX514 Rear trunk cap E40FX-17000063,S0，MT11030，PP，2MM，0.02KG 3

34 BD-EPFX515 Rear trunk reinforcing plate DH.B4.2-17090770,S0,Q235,2MM 1

35 HW-EPFX1089 Phillips Pan Head Screw M5×12 4

36 HW-EP968 Type 1 Non-Metallic Insert Hex Lock Nut M5,A2-70 4

37 BD-EPFX471 Rear bumper E40FX-17000064,S0，MT11030，PP，4MM，0.66KG 1

38 HW-EP845 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×16,A2-70 4

39 HW-EPFX1081 Nut Clamp E40FX-10005002,S0,M6 4

40 HW-EPFX1090 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×12,A2-70 2

41 BD-EPFX468 Rear bumper mounting bracket E40FX-05010400，S0 1

42 HW-EP944
Coarse thread full-thread hexagon head 

bolt
M6×35,A2-70 4

43 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer - 4



16



NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 BD-EPFX517 Right Rear Strip E40FX-17000045,S0，PP，3.5MM，0.45KG，MT11030 1

2 BD-EPFX499 Left Rear Strip E40FX-17000044,S0，PP，3.5MM，0.45KG，MT11030 1

3 BD-EPFX516 Right Front Strip E40FX-17000043,S0，PP，3.5MM，0.38KG，MT11030 1

4 BD-EPFX498 Left Front Strip E40FX-17000042,S0，PP，3.5MM，0.38KG，MT11030 1

5 HW-EP846 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×20,A2-70 16

6 HW-EPFX1081 Nut Clamp M6 16

7 HW-EPFX1056
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
 - 12

8 BD-EPFX490 Front Guard Light Guide Plate Left E40FX-17000090,S0 1

9 BD-EPFX491 Front Guard Light Guide Plate Right E40FX-17000091,S0 1

10 BD-EPFX506 Rear Guard Light Guide Plate Left E40FX-17000092,S0 1

11 BD-EPFX507 Rear Guard Light Guide Plate Right E40FX-17000093,S0 1

12 BD-EPFX489 Front Guard Light Guide Plate Base E40FX-17000094,S0 2

13 BD-EPFX505 Rear Guard Light Guide Plate Base E40FX-17000096,S0 2

14 BD-EPFX502 Middle Guard Light Guide Plate Base E40FX-17000097,S0 2

15 HW-EP862 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw  - 52



17



NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 BD-EPFX518 Short Step Bar  - 4

2 HW-EPFX1047
Coarse thread full-thread hexagon head 

bolt
M10×35,Dacro 16

3 HW-EP739 Flat Washer  - 16

4 HW-EP702
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M10,Dacro 16

5 NB-EPFX914 Long Step Bar Fixed tube 1 40*30*3.0 8

6 HW-EP780
Coarse thread full-thread hexagon head 

bolt
M10×60,Dacro 16

7 HW-EP739 Flat Washer  - 16

8 HW-EP702
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M10,Dacro 16

9 HW-EP768 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt M8×20,Dacro 8

10 HW-EPFX1078
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M8,Dacro 16

11 HW-EPFX1078
Metal Insert Coarse Thread Hex Flange 

Lock Nut
M8,Dacro 8

12 BD-EPFX501 Logo panel  - 2

13 HW-EPFX1052
Cross recessed countersunk self-tapping 

screw
 - 8

14 NB-EPFX915 Long Step Bar panel  - 2

15 NB-EPFX913 Long Step Bar Base  - 2

16 NB-EPFX916 Long Step Bar plug  - 4

17 HW-EP862 Phillips Pan Head Self-tapping Screw  - 8

18 GP-EPFX818 Cooler ABS, Black, 330*240*225mm 2

19 GP-EPFX819 Cooler Mounting Bracket (LH) - 1



20 GP-EPFX820 Cooler Mounting Bracket (RH) - 1

21 HW-EP962 Hex Round Bolt M8×70,A2-70 4

22 HW-EP914 Flat Washer  - 4

23 HW-EP831 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts M8,304 4

24 GP-EP803 Sand Bottle Diameter: 12cm, Total height: 34.5cm. 2

25 HW-EPFX1063 Hex Bolt M6×16,A2-70 4

26 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer  - 4

27 HW-EP833 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts M6,A2-70 4

28 GP-EPFX823 Sand Bottle Mounting Plate - 2

29 HW-EP785 Hex Bolt M6×20,A2-70 4

30 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer - 4

31 HW-EP833 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts M6,A2-70 4

32 GP-EPFX821 Golf Bag Stand Fixed Frame - 1

33 HW-EPFX1066 Hex Round Bolt M6×25,A2-70 4

34 HW-EP994 Lock Washer - 4

35 HW-EP750 Large Flat Washer - 4

36 GP-EPFX822 Golf Bag Strap With Bracket 715*58*151mm,U shape 1

37 HW-EP807 Hex Round Bolt M8×50,A2-70 2

38 HW-EP914 Flat Washer  - 4

39 HW-EP831 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts M8,304 2



40 HW-EPFX1092 Phillips Head Self-Tapping Screw  - 2

41 HW-EPFX1074 Large Flat Washer M5(15*5.3*1）,A200 2

42 GP-EP805 Golf Bag Fixing Strap 2300*45mm, black nylon, thickness: 3mm. 1

43 HW-EPFX1065 Hex Round Bolt M6×16,A2-70 2

44 HW-EP755 Flat Washer  - 4

45 HW-EP833 Non-Metallic Hex Jam Nuts M6,A2-70 2

46 GP-EPFX824 Tee Holder ABS 1

47 HW-EPFX1036 Clip - 4

48 HITCH-EPFX104 Trailer Hitch Receiver - 1

49 HW-EP927 Coarse Thread Full Thread Hex Head Bolt M10×30,A2-70 4

50 HW-EP739 Flat Washer - 4

51 HW-EP822 Standard Spring Washer - 4



18

1

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 VLT-EPFX410 Voltage Reducer  500W 48V-12V，500W 1

2 HW-EP850 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×16,A2-70 4



2

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 ACS-EP101 Horn DC12V3A，105dB，E-mark Certification 1

2 HW-EP951 External Hex Tail Self-Drilling Screw M4.8*16 1

3 ELE-EP202 Buzzer  - 1

4 ELE-EP213 Flash Relay DC12V，130W 1

5 HW-EP951 External Hex Tail Self-Drilling Screw M4.8*16 1

6 LIGHT-EPFX540 Turn Signal Switch 12V，DG-B4-2 1



7 ELE-EP226 USB Charger Output voltage: 5V, output current: 2.1A 1

8 LIGHT-EP501 Brake Lights Switch DC12V,10A 1

9 RADIO-EPFX221 Amplifier Assembly  - 1

10 RADIO-EPFX224
Speaker Ambient Light Controller 

Assembly
 - 1

11 HW-EP851 Phillips Pan Head Screw M4×10,A2-70 4



3

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 BD-EPFX494 Hazard Lights Switches 12V,5A 1

2 ELE-EPFX255 Roof & Rocker Panel LED Stripe Switch 12V,10A 2

3 BD-EPFX493 Frunk Cover Switch 12V，5A 1

4 ELE-EPFX258 Wireless Charger S0,158×78mm 1

5 ELE-EPFX260 Gear Switches Button(Knob) 12/60V 1

6 ELE-EPFX268 USB Charger The output is 5V2.1A and the input is DC12V，3.0USB +Type-c 2

7 ELE-EPFX264 Limit Switch 250V,E40FX-14000049,S0 3



8 HW-EPFX1058
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
 - 4

9 HW-EPFX1057
Cross recessed pan head self-tapping 

screw
 - 2

10 BD-EPFX504  Push Button Switch E40FX-09160087，A0，48V，5A 1

11 ELE-EP239 USB Charger Assembly The output is 5V2.1A and the input is 12V 1

12 LIGHT-EPFX536 Tape lights E40FX-09150053,A0,DC12V,L227*W4.1*H7.6mm 1

13 LIGHT-EPFX537 Tape lights E40FX-09150054，A0，DC12V，6W/M，L298*W4.1*H7.6mm 1

14 LIGHT-EPFX538 Tape lights
DGE40FX-

09150055，A0，DC12V，6W/M，L138*W4.1*H7.6mm
1

15 LIGHT-EPFX539 Tape lights E40FX-09150056，A0，DC12V，6W/M，L227*W4.1*H7.6mm 2



4

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 LIGHT-EPFX519 Front Left  Headlights ASM
E40FX-14000011，S0，12V，LED，with E-mark、DOT 

Certification
1

2 LIGHT-EPFX520 Front Right Headlights ASM
E40FX-14000012，S0，12V，LED，with E-mark、DOT 

Certification
1

3 LIGHT-EPFX521 Front Logo Lights E40FX-14000025，S0，12V，1W，"EPIC" 1

4 LIGHT-EPFX522 Front Daytime Running Lamp Left E40FX-14000028，S0，12V，LED 1

5 LIGHT-EPFX523 Front Daytime Running Lamp Right E40FX-14000029，S0，12V，LED 1



6 LIGHT-EPFX525 Side Guardrail Logo Lamp E40FX-14000030，S0，12V，with side skirt logo,"EPIC" 2

7 LIGHT-EPFX524 Front Through Lamp E40FX-09150032，A0，12V，2W，LED， 1

8 ACS-EPFX127 10 inch speedometers E40FX-14000010，S0，48V 1

9 HW-EPFX1088 Phillips Pan Head Screw  - 6

10 ACS-EP111 Antenna 1M 1

11 ELE-EPFX265 Pickup  - 1

12 LIGHT-EPFX535 RGB Side Guardrail Light Strip (Rear) E40FX-14000140，S4，12V，12W/M，800*4*12mm，RGB 2

13 LIGHT-EPFX534 RGB Side Guardrail Light Strip (Front) E40FX-14000141，S4，12V，12W/M，450*4*7mm 2

14 LIGHT-EPFX533 RGB Roof Light Strip (4 Seats) E40FX-14000142，S4，12V，14.4W/M，6021*8*15.4mm 1

15 ELE-EPFX262
Front Cover Light Strip Processing 

Assembly
E40FX-14000057，S1，DC12V，6W/M，200*4.1*7.6mm 1

16 RADIO-EPFX223 Speaker 12V 4

17 ELE-EPFX251 Charging Socket AC110/220V 1

18 CHGR-EPFX210 Charging Input Cable  - 1



5

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 LIGHT-EPFX527 Rear Tail Lights ASM Left
E40FX-14000013，S0，12V，LED，with E-mark、DOT 

Certification
1

2 LIGHT-EPFX528 Rear Tail Lights ASM Right
E40FX-14000014，S0，12V，LED，with E-mark、DOT 

Certification
1

3 LIGHT-EP502 License Plate Lamp  - 1

4 ELE-EPFX250 Camera E40FX-14000024,S0,DC12V 1



6

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 RADIO-EPFX222
Audio RCA Connector Processing 

Assembly
E40FX-14000048，S0，200mm， 4

2 ELE-EPFX259 Motive Power Harness E40FX-14002005，S3 1

3 MOTOR-EPFX809 Motor connecting cables harness E40FX-14001004，S0 1



4 CNTR-EPFX417 Controller connecting cables harness E40FX-14001003，S0 1

5 HW-EPFX1059 Electrical mounting mount  - 1

6 CHGR-EPFX211 Connecting cable (power supply)  - 1

7 CNTR-EPFX418 Controller E40FX-09060060，A0,48V，450A 1

8 CNTR-EPFX419 Controller Cover Processing Assembly E40FX-14000039,S0 1

9 BD-EP316 Controller Cover (Type A, No Hole) DG.A2.1-05000046,A0 1

10 BD-EPFX523 Waterproof sealing plug - 5

11 HW-EP855 Phillips Pan Head Screw M5×10,A2-70 10

12 HW-EPFX1086 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×20,A2-70 4

13 LIGHT-EPFX532
RGB Light Strip Controller Processing 

Assembly
E40FX-14000158，S0，12V，200mA，RGB 1

14 ELE-EPFX266 Power Supply Cable 3-core power extension cord for ceiling light strip. 1

15 ELE-EPFX267 Power Supply Cable 2-core power extension cord for ceiling light strip 1



7

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 ELE-EPFX263 Heat Sink A0 1

2 CNTR-EP414 Controller (With Shell) 48V450A 1

3 HW-EP1032 Thermal grease - 0

4 HW-EP977 Phillips Pan Head Screw M6×25,A2-70 4

5 HW-EP854 Phillips Pan Head Screw M4×12,A2-70 1

6 HW-EP727 Blade Fuse Holder - 1

7 ELE-EP205 Ceramic Tube Fuse 10A 1

8 ELE-EP207 Power Control Harness A0 1



8

NO. Revenge Part Number Part Name Specification Qty

1 MOTOR-EPFX808 AC Motor 6.3 KW 48V，6.3KW 1

2 BRAK-EPFX514 Electromagnetic brake For 3201029447 1

3 MOTOR-EPFX810 Motor Encoder For 3201029447 1


	Blank Page

